
Gardeners Exchange 2025 Calendar (Preliminary – 2/27/25)  
 

Sat, Feb 22 
10:30-12:30 

 
Monthly meeting 
● seed share  
● book/catalog/mag swap 

 
Native “Woodies” for New England Gardens 

Trevor Smith 

 
Hazen Memorial Library 

3 Keady Way, Shirley 
 

 
Sat, Mar 22 
10:30-12:30 

 
Monthly meeting 
● houseplant swap 
● seed share  
● book/catalog/mag swap  

 
Pruning Basics Workshop & Tool Sharpening Pop-Up 

Jim Connolly 

 
Weston Nurseries 

160 Pine Hill Road 
Chelmsford 

 
 

Sat, Apr 26 
10:30-12:30 

 
Monthly meeting 
● spring dividends  

 
New England Botanic Garden Guided Tour 

 

 
NEBG 

Boylston 
 

 
Sat, May 17 
10:30-12:30  

 

 
Monthly meeting 
● seed share  

 

 
Propagating Perennials – Presentation & Demo  

Joan Butler 
 

 
Hazen Memorial Library 

3 Keady Way, Shirley 
 

 
Sat, June 7 

10:30-12:30 
 

 
Special Program 
• spring plant swap  

 
Special Program 

Spring Social & Garden Tour at Bev’s 
 

 
Bev’s Garden 

Shirley 

 
Sat, June 28 
10:30-12:30 

 
Monthly meeting 

 

Pollinator Garden & Meadow: Build It & They Will Come 
Gary Phillips, NEBG Award Winner 

 
Watson Park 
Northboro 

 
 

Sat, July 26 
10:30-12:30 

 
Monthly Meeting 
● container contest  

 
Summer Pot Luck & Garden Stroll 

Juliet’s Garden 

 
Juliet’s Garden  

Shirley 

 
Sat, Aug 23 
10:30-12:30 

 
Monthly meeting 

 
Drought-Tolerant Gardening & Landscape Design  

Warren Leach 

 
Hazen Memorial Library 

3 Keady Way, Shirley 
 

 
Sat, Sept 27 
10:30-12:30 

 
Monthly meeting 
● fall plant swap 

 
Mushroom Cultivation  

Presentation & Workshop 

 
Hazen Memorial Library 

3 Keady Way, Shirley 
 

 
Sun, Oct 19 
4:00-6:30pm 

 
Pot Luck & Planning 
● Fall dividends  

 
Pot Luck Supper & Planning for 2026 

 
 

 
Center Town Hall 

3 Parker Rd, Shirley 
 

 


